No.PS##-OMH0003-C
PRODUCT NAME
Digital Pressure Switch
MODEL / Series / Product Number
ISE70
ISE75(H)
-1-
No.PS##-OMH0003-C

-8-
No.PS##-OMH0003-C
Model Indication and how to order
For Air   : I S E         -       -       -
For Fluid : I S E         -       -       -
   ○Option Indications
Option Part no. Option
Bracket ZS-31-A A
Lead wire (5 m) with M12 straight connector ZS-31-B S
Lead wire (5 m) with M12 right angle connector ZS-31-C L
Piping specification
02 Rc1/4
N02 NPT1/4
F02 G1/4 (ISO1179)
                         Output specification
27 2 settings NPN open collector 2 outputs
43
NPN open collector 1 output
1 setting             +
PNP open collector 1 output
65 PNP open collector 1 output
67 2 settings PNP open collector 2 outputs
Unit specification
Nil With unit conversion function ∗1
M Fixed SI unit ∗2
P Pressure unit: psi (initial value)
With unit conversion function  ∗1
∗1: The new Measurement Law prohibits the unit conversion
function in Japan.
A unit label is attached.
∗2: Fixed unit: MPa
Option 1
Nil No option
S
Lead wire (5 m) with M12
straight connector
L
Lead wire (5 m) with M12
right angle connector
Option 2
Nil No option
A Bracket ∗
∗: Mounting screws are not included.
 Pressure specification
75 0 to 10 MPa
75H 0 to 15 MPa
02 43
02 43
M
M
S
A75H L
70
  Pressure specification
70 0 to 1 MPa
-9-
No.PS##-OMH0003-C
Summary of Product parts
○Names of individual parts
Indicator light (Green): Displays the operation condition of the Pressure switch. Lights ON when the output
(OUT1) is turned ON.
LCD display: Displays the current status of pressure, setting mode and error code. Four display modes can
be selected: display always in red or green only, or changing from green to red, red to green
linked to output.
UP button: Increases the mode and ON/OFF set value.
Press this button to change to the peak display mode.
DOWN button: Decreases the mode and ON/OFF set value.
Press this button to change to the bottom display mode.
SET button: Press this button to change to another mode and to set a set value.